Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 06 March 2023 15:29
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 14 March 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 14 March 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, 06 March 2023 15:27

To: Mmabatho Mampa <MmMampa@judiciary.org.za>; Thabiso Sibanda <TSibanda@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Zanele
Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 14 March 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 14 March 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

14 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MAKHOBA J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Mmabatho Mampa
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6787

EMAIL ADDRESS: MmMampa@judiciary.org.za

DLAMINI M P VS RAF 81236/15
DUBEJ M VS RAF 6567/2017
DUTOITR VS RAF 41932/20
MAHLANGU J S VS RAF 54554/13
MBATHAHS VS RAF 55437/14
MANZINI D M OBO MINOR VS RAF 1196/2013
MOKGOPET P VS RAF 5092/2019
MAHLAKEP M OBOAN VS RAF 83017/16
NYAMAMBOJOBOIT VS RAF 22401/20
BOTLHOKO OR VS RAF 27067/17
MOTSEIHM A VS RAF 24277/18
MACHEKE N S VS RAF 83087/14
MOKOMANE L L VS RAF 428/2020
MNISID F VS RAF 31591/20
ZULUDD VS RAF 19708/21
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SEKHAKHANE A G VS RAF 68282/19
MAKAMUTIJN VS RAF 36997/14
BUTHELEZI G G OBO MINORS VS RAF 46197/18
MVULAEM VS RAF 46616/14
SEHURO T VS RAF 63707/17
RAMPOU T VS RAF 63943/18
MBIZO Z VS RAF 41722/18
MALUKAP M VS RAF 81593/14
WITBOOIAOBORL VS RAF 26012/19
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

14 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (VORSTER A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thabiso Sibanda

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6748

EMAIL ADDRESS: TSibanda@judiciary.org.za

CHAUKEA O VS RAF 9918/2020
NTOMBELATA VS RAF 29978/20
MAMBANN L VS RAF 45880/19
STANDER A VS RAF 1749/2022
KILLIANAFOBOJL VS RAF 54899/17
BURGER A VS RAF 11033/12
MOGADIME W OBO K VS RAF 77149/18
MASHISHIT C VS RAF 79615/19
XAGAVE VS RAF 43117/14
NOMGUNO VS RAF 23262/19
SITHOLE M VS RAF 71670/19
MAKGABATL VS RAF 50133/11
ZONDI P VS RAF 47111/19
TOUZEME A VS RAF 84492/19
MEYER A J VS RAF 69132/19
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NZAMAS P VS RAF 8356/2019
RAMUSHUTB VS RAF 10936/17
MSWELIN Z OBO MINOR VS RAF 63720/16
ZONDONB VS RAF 74441/14
GANDAMIPFA L) VS RAF 67779/19
MASHAILAET VS RAF 4144/2020
MMAKO | VS RAF 49214/18
GAMAHN VS RAF 53306/13
MASUKU P VS RAF 60397/20
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